icountLaserCM20
Portable Particle Monitor
A portable particle monitor designed to be used in the field
icountLCM20 is a proven answer to fluid system contamination monitoring
offering a 2-minute test procedure. Multi-standard ISO, NAS, AS4059E and
GOST 17216 cleanliness reporting, data entry, data graphing and integral
printing are all standard on this world proven contamination monitor.
A 2-minute contamination

Switch On
Start Test
Ordering Information
icountLaserCM and ‘Classic’ icountLaserCM
Part Number Supersedes Description
LCM202022 LCM20.2022 icountLCM20 (MTD calibrated)
ACC6NE015 B84702 Printer roll x 5
ACC6NE014 P.843702 Printer ribbon
ACC6NE013 B84609 Re-chargeable battery pack
ACC6ND002 P849603 Weather protector cover
ACC6ND000 B84703 USB to RS232 Download Cable
Standard products table
Note 1: Part numbers featured with bold highlighted codes will ensure a
‘standard’ product selection.
Note 2: Alternate displayed part number selection will require you to